
Free Practice 2

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com
Timing : www.its-events.com

Printed : 13/12/2019 13:20

Weather/Track : 1011hPa - Dry 32 °C - Humidity 56 % Start : 12:45, End : 13:15

1 Mikel Azcona ESP PWR Racing Cupra TCR 11 7 - - 147.8 2:14.891

2 Norbert Michelisz HUN BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai i30 N TCR 10 5 0.217 0.217 147.5 2:14.905

3 Gabriele Tarquini ITA BRC Hyundai N Squadra Corse Hyundai i30 N TCR 9 5 0.222 0.005 147.5 2:15.018

4 Ma Qinghua CHN Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 9 8 0.251 0.029 147.5 2:15.240

5 Frederic Vervisch BEL Comtoyou Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 9 9 0.283 0.032 147.5 2:15.272

6 Nicky Catsburg NLD BRC Hyundai N LUKOIL Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 8 6 0.302 0.019 147.4 2:15.101

7 Augusto Farfus BRA BRC Hyundai N LUKOIL Racing Team Hyundai i30 N TCR 8 7 0.384 0.082 147.4 2:15.173

8 Aurelien Panis FRA Comtoyou DHL Team Cupra Racing Cupra TCR 7 7 0.388 0.004 147.4 2:15.071

9 Niels Langeveld NLD Comtoyou Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 8 7 0.410 0.022 147.3 2:15.222

10 Tiago Monteiro PRT KCMG Honda Civic TCR 10 7 0.419 0.009 147.3 2:15.408

11 Nestor Girolami ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 7 3 0.474 0.055 147.3 2:15.350

12 Esteban Guerrieri ARG ALL-INKL.COM Münnich Motorsport Honda Civic TCR 7 5 0.725 0.251 147.0 2:15.167

13 Jean-Karl Vernay FRA Leopard Racing Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 7 7 0.763 0.038 146.9 2:15.752

14 Daniel Haglöf SWE PWR Racing Cupra TCR 9 7 0.900 0.137 146.8 2:15.889

15 Yvan Muller FRA Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 8 5 0.904 0.004 146.8 2:15.893

16 Rob Huff GBR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Motorsport Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 7 6 0.953 0.049 146.7 2:15.942

17 Gordon Shedden GBR Leopard Racing Team Audi Sport Audi RS3 LMS 7 7 1.088 0.135 146.6 2:15.846

18 Attila Tassi HUN KCMG Honda Civic TCR 8 4 1.188 0.100 146.5 2:16.113

19 Andy Priaulx GBR Cyan Performance  Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 10 7 1.222 0.034 146.4 2:16.146

20 Hafizh Syahrin Bin Abdullah MYS HyundaiTeam Engstler Hyundai i30 N TCR 10 9 1.378 0.156 146.3 2:16.367

21 Kevin Ceccon ITA Mulsanne Srl Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR 9 9 1.435 0.057 146.2 2:15.472

22 Benjamin Leuchter DEU Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 9 7 1.471 0.036 146.2 2:15.963

23 Thed Björk SWE Cyan Racing Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 8 8 1.570 0.099 146.1 2:16.510

24 Johan Kristoffersson SWE Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 7 5 1.584 0.014 146.1 2:16.388

25 Tom Coronel NLD Comtoyou DHL Team Cupra Racing Cupra TCR 8 8 1.845 0.261 145.8 2:16.347

26 Yann Ehrlacher FRA Cyan Performance  Lynk & Co Lynk & Co 03 TCR 8 6 1.899 0.054 145.7 2:16.671

27 Joao Paulo Lima de Oliveira JPN KC Motorgroup Honda Civic TCR 9 2 1.981 0.082 145.6 2:16.855

28 Mehdi Bennani MAR Sébastien Loeb Racing Volkswagen Motorsport Volkswagen Golf GTI TCR 11 5 2.070 0.089 145.5 2:17.036

29 Mitchell Cheah Min Jie MYS HyundaiTeam Engstler Hyundai i30 N TCR 8 7 2.451 0.381 145.1 2:17.331

30 Douglas Khoo Kok Hui MYS Viper Niza Racing Cupra TCR 11 9 5.589 3.138 141.9 2:20.274
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